ID TalTask Name Duration Start Finish
Mc
Jan 18,15 'Feb 1,15 'Feb1
T T

1 | #1MSDI 93 days Mon 1/26/15 Tue 5/19/15
2 |m
3 |m 1.1 Aquire all purchased materials 6 days Mon 1/26/15 Sun 2/1/15 - Mayer,Partacz
4 m 1.2 Verify Purchased materials 6 days Mon 1/26/15 Sun 2/1/15
5 |
6 |m 1.3 Assemble the Owl System 23 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 2/27/15
7 | 1.3.1 Machine basic Base Plate features 2 days Mon 2/2/15 Tue 2/3/15 - Partacz
g |me 1.3.2 Install Base Plate 0.25 days Wed 2/4/15 Wed 2/4/15 - Partacz,Box (Misc)[1]
9 |m 1.3.3 Verify layout of components 1 day Wed 2/4/15 Thu 2/5/15
10 |me 1.3.4 Machine box for microcontroller 0.5days Fri 2/20/15 Fri 2/20/15
11 | 1.3.5 Install Microcontroller 0.25 days Tue 2/24/15 Tue 2/24/15
12 |me 1.3.6 Install Servo Controll Board 0.25 days Tue 2/17/15 Tue 2/17/15
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ID TalTask Name Duration Start Finish
Mc
Jan 18,15 'Feb 1,15 'Feb1
T M F Tl s | w |
13 |me 1.3.7 Install Panel mount resistor 0.25 days Tue 2/17/15 Tue 2/17/15
14 == 1.3.8 Create PCB 5 days Mon 2/2/15 Fri 2/6/15 - Mayer,PCBI[1]
15 |mm 1.3.9 'Fake' mount the PCB for location purpo 0.5 days Tue 2/10/15 Tue 2/10/15 ¥ Partacz
16 == 1.3.10 Finalize the battery/PNT/PCB layout wil day Tue 2/10/15 Wed 2/11/15 ¥ Batten
the box i

17 | 1.3.11 Machine Base Plate for battery/PNT 2 days Fri 2/13/15 Sun 2/15/15
18 |me 1.3.12 Install Base Plate and PNT 0.5days Thu 2/19/15 Thu 2/19/15
19 |m  1.3.13 Fabricate battery straps 4days  Wed 2/11/15 Mon 2/16/15 P
20 |mm 1.3.14 Install battery, straps, and foam 0.25 days Fri 2/20/15 Fri 2/20/15
21 |mm 1.3.15 Install PCB 0.25 days Wed 2/18/15 Wed 2/18/15
22 |mm 1.3.16 Assemble Pan/Tilt 1 day Wed 2/11/15 Thu 2/12/15 Ca
23 |mm 1.3.17 Machine box for Pan/Tilt 2 days Sun 2/22/15 Tue 2/24/15
24 |mm 1.3.18 Install Pan/Tilt 0.25 days Thu 2/26/15 Thu 2/26/15
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ID TaTask Name Duration Start Finish
Mc
Jan 18,15 |Feb 1,15 'Feb1
T M F T s w s
25 |mm 1.3.19 Machine box for on switch 1 day Mon 2/16/15 Mon 2/16/15 -
26 |mm 1.3.20 Install on switch 0.25 days Tue 2/17/15 Tue 2/17/15
27 |mm 1.3.21 Machine box for viewing window for fu¢0.5 days Tue 2/17/15 Wed 2/18/15
gage
28 |mm 1.3.22 Install clear sheet over viewing window 1 day Fri 2/27/15  Fri 2/27/15
fuel gage
29 |m  1.3.23 Machine box for charging port 0.5days Thu2/12/15 Thu 2/12/15 Y
30 |me 1.3.24 Install charging port 1 day Wed 2/18/15 Thu 2/19/15
31 |mm 1.3.25 Create GPS antenna mount 1 day Fri 2/20/15 Sun 2/22/15
32 |mm 1.3.26 Machine box for GPS antenna chord 0.5 days Wed 2/25/15 Wed 2/25/15
33 = 1.3.27 Machine box for GPS antenna mount 0.5 days Wed 2/25/15 Wed 2/25/15
34 |mm 1.3.28 Machine box for vent?/GPS chord pass0.5 days Thu 2/26/15 Thu 2/26/15
through
35 | 1.3.29 Install GPS antenna 0.25 days Thu 2/26/15 Thu 2/26/15
36 | 1.3.30 Install all electricial wiring for the 1 day Fri 2/20/15 Sun 2/22/15
PCB/Battery
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ID TaTask Name Duration Start Finish
Mc
Jan 18,15 'Feb 1,15 'Feb1
T M F T s | w s
37 |mm 1.3.31 Install all electricial wiring from the PCEQ.5 days Wed 2/25/15 Wed 2/25/15
the Servo control board, Microcontroller, and
Geo-PNT
38 |mE 1.3.32 Install wiring from Microcontrollerto  0.25 days Fri 2/20/15 Fri 2/20/15
Servo Control Board
39 |mm 1.3.33 Install wiring from Geo-PNT to PCB, 0.25days Fri 2/27/15 Fri 2/27/15
Microcontroller and GPS antenna
40 |mE 1.3.34 Install wiring from Servo control board '0.25 days Thu 2/26/15 Thu 2/26/15
the Pan/Tilt mount
41 |mm
42 |® 1.4 Update Mechanical drawing package with 4 days Sun 3/1/15 Wed 3/4/15
changes to layout and/or hardware
43 |®m 1.5 Update Electrical drawing package with char2 days Sun 3/1/15 Mon 3/2/15
to layout and/or hardware
44 |mm
45 |® 1.6 Test programs for test plan 15days Mon 1/26/15 Wed 2/11/15 |
46 |me 1.6.1 Create the test plan program for the 2 days Mon 1/26/15 Tue 1/27/15 Quintinilla
microcontroller
47 |mm 1.6.2 Create the test plan program for the 2 days Wed 2/4/15 Thu 2/5/15 - Quintinilla
pan/tilt mount
48 |me 1.6.3 Create the test plan program for the dri\3 days Wed 1/28/15 Fri 1/30/15 - Quintinill
board
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ID TalTask Name Duration Start Finish
Mc
Jan 18, '15 'Feb1,'15 Feb 1
s T M F LT Lw | s
49 |mm 1.6.4 Create the test plan program for the 2 days Tue 2/10/15 Wed 2/11/15 - Quintinill
batteries
50 |mE 1.6.5 Create the test plan program for the 3 days Mon 1/26/15 Wed 1/28/15 Carey
system error
51 |m 1.6.6 Create the test plan program for the fad 3 days Wed 2/4/15 Fri 2/6/15 Carey
data
52 |me
53 |me 1.7 Test Components to the Test Plan 14 days Sun 2/1/15 Mon 2/16/15 1
54 |m  1.7.1 Conduct PCB testing 1 day Sun 2/8/15 Sun 2/8/15 Yu Mayer,PCB[1]
55 | 1.7.2 Conduct Microcontroller testing 2days  Sun2/15/15 Mon 2/16/15 )
56 | 1.7.3 Conduct Pan/Tilt Mount testing 3days  Fri2/6/15 Mon 2/9/15 - Pan/Tilt[1],P
57 1.7.4 Conduct Driver board testing 3 days Sun 2/1/15 Tue 2/3/15 h* Carey,Servo Control B
58 | 1.7.5 Conduct Batteries testing 2days  Thu2/12/15 Fri2/13/15 ifm Batte
59 |m  1.7.6 Conduct Geo-PNT Settings testing 5days  Sun2/8/15 Thu 2/12/15 h* - Carey
60 |mm
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ID TalTask Name Duration Start Finish
Mc
Jan 18,15 'Feb 1,15 'Feb1
T M F T L w s
61 |m 1.8 Create Motion Control Program 24 days  Fri 2/13/15 Thu 3/12/15
62 |mE 1.8.1 Program the first draft of the motion 7 days Fri 2/13/15 Fri 2/20/15
control program
63 |mm 1.8.2 Test the motion control program 1 day Sun 2/22/15 Sun 2/22/15
64 | 1.8.3 Determine issues and trouble shoot 7 days Mon 2/23/15 Mon 3/2/15
65 |mE 1.8.4 Edit the motion control program 7 days Mon 2/23/15 Mon 3/2/15
66 |mE 1.8.5 Test the motion control program 1 day Tue 3/3/15 Tue 3/3/15
67 |mm 1.8.6 Determine issues and trouble shoot 7 days Wed 3/4/15 Wed 3/11/15
68 |m® 1.8.7 Edit the motion control program 7 days Wed 3/4/15 Wed 3/11/15
69 |mm 1.8.8 Test the motion control program 1 day Thu 3/12/15 Thu 3/12/15
70 |me
71 = 1.9 Assemble the Car Mount 5.75days Thu 3/5/15 Wed 3/11/15
72 |mm 1.9.1 Measure Jeff's truck to verify current car 2 days Thu 3/5/15  Fri 3/6/15
mount design
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ID TalTask Name Duration Start Finish
Mc
Jan 18,15 'Feb 1,15 'Feb1
T M F T s W s
73 |mm 1.9.2 Update Mechanical drawings as needed 1 day Sun 3/8/15 Sun 3/8/15
based on Jeff's truck measurements
74 |mE 1.9.3 Cut the Legs, 'cradle’ base, and 'cradle’' :0.5 days Mon 3/9/15 Mon 3/9/15
to size from stock
75 |mm 1.9.4 Machine the 'cradle’' base 0.25 days Mon 3/9/15 Mon 3/9/15
76 |m® 1.9.5 Assemble the ‘cradle’ 0.5days Mon 3/9/15 Tue 3/10/15
77 |mm 1.9.6 Assemble and Machine the legs tothe 0.5 days Tue 3/10/15 Tue 3/10/15
‘cradle’, with 'cradle’ standoffs, angle brackets
and bolts
78 |mE 1.9.7 Fill sand bags with sand 1 day Tue 3/10/15 Wed 3/11/15
79 |mm
80 |®& 1.10 Error measurement program 27 days Thu 2/12/15 Sun 3/15/15 -
8l ™  1.10.1 Program the first draft of the error 10 days  Tue 2/17/15 Fri 2/27/15 -
measurement program
82 |mm 1.10.2 Test the error measurement program 1 day Sun 3/1/15 Sun 3/1/15
83 |mm 1.10.3 Determine issues and trouble shoot 7 days Mon 3/2/15 Mon 3/9/15
84 |mm 1.10.4 Edit the error measurement program 7 days Mon 3/2/15 Mon 3/9/15
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ID TalTask Name Duration Start Finish
Mc
Jan 18,15 'Feb 1,15 'Feb1
T M F T s W s

85 |me 1.10.5 Test the error measurement program 1 day Tue 3/10/15 Tue 3/10/15
86 |me 1.10.6 Determine issues and trouble shoot 3 days Wed 3/11/15 Fri 3/13/15
87 |mm 1.10.7 Edit the error measurement program 3 days Wed 3/11/15 Fri 3/13/15
88 |mm 1.10.8 Test the motion control program 1 day Sun 3/15/15 Sun 3/15/15
89 |mm 1.10.9 Determine/choose what to point at 2l days Thu 2/12/15 Sun 3/8/15
90 |me
91 |m 1.11 Test System to the Test Plan 14 days Mon 3/16/15 Tue 4/7/15
92 |mm 1.11.1 Conduct mount stability testing 2 days Mon 3/16/15 Tue 3/17/15
93 |mm 1.11.2 Conduct system error testing 7 days Mon 3/16/15 Mon 3/30/15
94 |mm 1.11.3 Conduct fade data testing 7 days Tue 3/31/15 Tue 4/7/15
95 |me
9 ® 1.12 Create Video Script 70 days Mon 1/26/15 Thu 4/23/15
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ID TaTask Name Duration Start Finish
Mc
Jan 18,15 |Feb 1,15 'Feb1
T M Fl vl s | w | s
97 |mm 1.12.1 Contact film and animation department 2 days Mon 1/26/15 Tue 1/27/15
for help
98 |mm 1.12.2 Define the audience for the marketing 2 days Mon 1/26/15 Tue 1/27/15 ———
video
99 |mm 1.12.3 Define the take-away message (Calls t 3 days Mon 1/26/15 Wed 1/28/15 ——
Action)
100 |m= 1.12.4 Define the theme, tone, and style 2 days Mon 1/26/15 Tue 1/27/15 —
101 |m= 1.12.5 Identify key points 5 days Mon 1/26/15 Fri 1/30/15 Balenton
102 == 1.12.6 Write creative brief 2days  Sun2/1/15 Mon 2/2/15 Yo Balenton
103 |m= 1.12.7 Gather feedback on creative brief 5 days Tue 2/3/15 Sun 2/8/15 - Balenton
104 |me 1.12.8 Revise creative brief 2 days Mon 2/9/15 Tue 2/10/15 - Balenton
105 |m= 1.12.9 Write video script 10days Wed 2/11/15 Sun 2/22/15
106 |me 1.12.10 Gather feedback on video script 5 days Mon 2/23/15 Fri 2/27/15
107 |me 1.12.11 Revise video script 3 days Sun 3/1/15 Tue 3/3/15
108 |me 1.12.12 Receive approval from spectracom or 5 days Wed 3/4/15 Mon 3/9/15
video script
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ID TalTask Name Duration Start Finish
Mc
Jan 18, '15 'Feb1,'15 'Feb1
T M F T s W s
109 |m= 1.12.13 Video Script Approval Received 0 days Mon 3/9/15 Mon 3/9/15
110 |m% 1.12.14 Brainstorm visuals 2 days Mon 3/16/15 Tue 3/17/15
111 |me 1.12.15 Create storyboard 5 days Tue 3/10/15 Sun 3/15/15
112 |mm 1.12.16 Gather feedback on the scriptand 5 days Wed 3/18/15 Mon 3/30/15
storyboard
113 |m% 1.12.17 Refine the script and storyboard 3 days Tue 3/31/15 Thu 4/2/15
114 |mm 1.12.18 Gather feedback on the scriptand 5 days Thu 4/9/15 Tue 4/14/15
storyboard
115 |m% 1.12.19 Refine the script and storyboard 3 days Wed 4/15/15 Fri 4/17/15
116 |m= 1.12.20 Receive approval from spectracom or 5 days Sun 4/19/15 Thu 4/23/15
script and story board
117 |mm 1.12.21 Script & Storyboard Approval Receive 0 days Thu 4/23/15 Thu 4/23/15
118 |
119 |== 1.13 Film video 24 days  Fri4/24/15 Wed 5/20/15
120 |m= 1.13.1 Lock down locations for filming 5 days Fri 4/24/15 Wed 4/29/15
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ID TalTask Name Duration Start Finish
Mc
Jan 18,15 'Feb 1,15 'Feb1
T M F T s W s
121 |me 1.13.2 Assemble filming crew 10days Sunb5/3/15 Wed 5/13/15
122 |mm 1.13.3 Aquire items necessary for filming 7 days Fri 4/24/15  Fri 5/1/15
123 |m% 1.13.4 Film the video! 4 days Sun 5/17/15 Wed 5/20/15
124 |me
125 |m 1.14 Edit Video 52 days Thu 5/21/15 Mon 7/20/15
126 |me 1.14.1 Gather all footage 1 day Thu 5/21/15 Thu 5/21/15
127 |me 1.14.2 Gather necessary pictures 3 days Thu 5/21/15 Sun 5/24/15
128 |m% 1.14.3 Gather necessary technical data 4 days Thu 5/21/15 Mon 5/25/15
129 |me 1.14.4 Post-production editing 18 days Tue 5/26/15 Mon 6/15/15
130 |mm 1.14.5 Gather feedback from spectracom and 5 days Tue 6/16/15 Sun 6/21/15
other sources on the marketing video
131 |m= 1.14.6 Shoot additional footage (as necessary 2 days Mon 6/22/15 Tue 6/23/15
132 | 1.14.7 Refine the marketing video 7 days Wed 6/24/15 Wed 7/1/15
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ID TalTask Name Duration Start Finish
Mc
Jan 18,15 'Feb 1,15 'Feb1
T M F T s W s

133 |mm 1.14.8 Gather feedback from spectracom and 5 days Thu 7/2/15 Tue 7/7/15
other sources on the marketing video

134 |mm 1.14.9 Shoot additional footage (as necessary 2 days Wed 7/8/15 Thu 7/9/15

135 |m% 1.14.10 Refine the marketing video 4 days Fri 7/10/15 Tue 7/14/15

136 |me 1.14.11 Receive approval from spectracom or 5 days Wed 7/15/15 Mon 7/20/15
the marketing video

137 |m% 1.14.12 Marketing Video Approval Received 0 days Mon 7/20/15 Mon 7/20/15

138 |me

139 |m= 1.15 Deliver the Final Marketing Video 3 days Mon 7/20/15 Thu 7/23/15

140 |mm 1.15.1 Render the final cut of the Marketing Vil day Tue 7/21/15 Tue 7/21/15

141 |mm 1.15.2 Create multiple backups of the Marketi 1 day Wed 7/22/15 Wed 7/22/15
Video

142 |mm 1.15.3 Provide spectracom with the Final 1 day Thu 7/23/15 Thu 7/23/15
Marketing Video

143 |mm 1.15.4 Final Marketing Video Delivered 0 days Mon 7/20/15 Mon 7/20/15

144 |mm 1.15.5 Send necessary thank you's out to thos<3 days Tue 7/21/15 Thu 7/23/15
involved with the production
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ID TalTask Name Duration Start Finish
Mc
Jan 18,15 'Feb 1,15 'Feb1
T M F T s W s
145 |me
146 |m 1.16 Techincal paper 26 days  Tue 4/14/15 Tue 5/12/15
147 |mm 1.16.1 Determine layout and format for the 2 days Tue 4/14/15 Wed 4/15/15
technical paper

148 |mm 1.16.2 Create template for the technical papet 2 days Sun 4/19/15 Mon 4/20/15
149 |mm 1.16.3 Write section 1 of the report 4 days Tue 4/21/15 Fri 4/24/15
150 |mm 1.16.4 Write section 2 of the report 4 days Tue 4/21/15 Fri 4/24/15
151 |m% 1.16.5 Write section 3 of the report 4 days Tue 4/21/15 Fri 4/24/15
152 |m% 1.16.6 Write section x of the report 4 days Fri 4/24/15 Tue 4/28/15
153 |m® 1.16.7 Write section x of the report 4 days Tue 4/21/15 Fri 4/24/15
154 |mm 1.16.8 Write section x of the report 4 days Tue 4/21/15 Fri 4/24/15
155 |m® 1.16.9 Write section x of the report 4 days Tue 4/21/15 Fri 4/24/15
156 |me 1.16.10 Gather Feedback on the technical paj4 days Wed 4/29/15 Sat 5/2/15
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ID TalTask Name Duration Start Finish
Mc
Jan 18,15 'Feb 1,15 'Feb1
T M F T s W s

157 |m% 1.16.11 Refine section 1 of the report 3 days Sun 5/3/15 Tue 5/5/15

158 |mm 1.16.12 Refine section 2 of the report 3 days Sun 5/3/15 Tue 5/5/15

159 |m% 1.16.13 Refine section 3 of the report 3 days Sun 5/3/15 Tue 5/5/15

160 |mm 1.16.14 Refine section x of the report 3 days Sun 5/3/15 Tue 5/5/15

161 |m% 1.16.15 Refine section x of the report 3 days Sun 5/3/15 Tue 5/5/15

162 |m% 1.16.16 Refine section x of the report 3 days Sun 5/3/15 Tue 5/5/15

163 |mm 1.16.17 Refine section x of the report 3 days Sun 5/3/15 Tue 5/5/15

164 |me 1.16.18 Gather Feedback on the technical paj4 days Wed 5/6/15 Sun 5/10/15

165 |m® 1.16.19 Tidy up formatting on the technical pal day Mon 5/11/15 Mon 5/11/15

166 |z 1.16.20 Submit technical paper 1 day Tue 5/12/15 Tue 5/12/15

167 | 1.16.21 Technical Paper Submitted 0 days Tue 5/12/15 Tue 5/12/15

168 |me
Task Inactive Summary I External Tasks
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Mc
Jan 18,15 'Feb 1,15 'Feb1
T M F T s W s
169 |m= 1.17 MSD Poster 14 days Wed 4/8/15 Thu 4/23/15
170 |mm 1.17.1 Determine layout and formatting for the 1 day Wed 4/8/15 Wed 4/8/15
poster

171 |me 1.17.2 Create poster 1st draft 4 days Thu 4/9/15 Mon 4/13/15
172 |mm 1.17.3 Review poster for errors etc. 2 days Tue 4/14/15 Wed 4/15/15
173 | 1.17.4 Create poster final draft 2 days Thu 4/16/15 Fri 4/17/15
174 | ; 1.17.5 Submit poster 1 day Thu 4/23/15 Thu 4/23/15
175 | : 1.17.6 Poster Submitted 0 days Thu 4/23/15 Thu 4/23/15
176 |me
177 |m 1.18 Create User Manual 11days Wed 4/8/15 Mon 4/20/15
178 |mm 1.18.1 Develop user manual template 1 day Wed 4/8/15 Wed 4/8/15
179 | 1.18.2 Create user manual 2 days Tue 4/14/15 Wed 4/15/15
180 |m= 1.18.3 Revise and Format user manual 1 day Sun 4/19/15 Sun 4/19/15
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ID TalTask Name Duration Start Finish
Mc
Jan 18,15 'Feb 1,15 'Feb1
T M s W s
181 |me 1.18.4 Submit user manual 1 day Mon 4/20/15 Mon 4/20/15
182 |me
183 |m= 1.19 Hand over project to spectracom 2 days Thu 5/14/15 Fri 5/15/15
184 | 1.19.1 Give all documents to spectracom 2 days Thu 5/14/15 Fri 5/15/15
185 | 1.19.2 Return/erase all proprietary informatior 1 day Thu 5/14/15 Thu 5/14/15
186 |me
187 A& MDPHN aSSi o6k {LISOGNI (0.25days Thu2/5/15 Thu 2/5/15 ]
188 | A& MDPHM aSSihi o6k { LISOGNI (0.25days Thu2/19/15 Thu 2/19/15
189 |# MPHH aSSt o6k {LISOGNI (0.25days Thu3/5/15 Thu 3/5/15
190 |[# MPHO aSSi o6k {LISO0NI (0.25days Thu 3/19/15 Thu 3/19/15
191 | MPHRN aSSt o6k {LISOGNI (0.25days Thu4/2/15 Thu 4/2/15
192 & MDHP aSSi o6k {LISOGNI (0.25days Thu 4/16/15 Thu 4/16/15
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ID TaTask Name
Mc

Duration Start Finish

Jan 18, '15

|Feb1,'15

F

T

S

w

|Feb 1
s

193 & M®PHC aSSih o6k { LISOG NI (0.25days Thu 4/30/15 Thu 4/30/15

194 & MOHT aSSihi o6k { LSOO NI (0.25days Thu5/14/15 Thu 5/14/15

195 | 1.28 IMAGINE RIT

0 days Sat 5/2/15 Sat 5/2/15

196 | 1.29 Present at IMAGINE RIT 1 day Sat 5/2/15 Sat 5/2/15
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|Mar 1,15

| Mar 29, '15
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Feb 15, '15 Mar 15, '15 Apr 12,'15 ‘ Apr 26, '15 May 10, '15
s 1 | w Fl 1l slwl s | 1t lwm]|F Tl slw |l sl v lIm/| e[ 7 s lw !l s | 1t /[ wm]|
1
lisc)[1]
IMisc)[1],Geo-PNT[1],Microcontroller[1],Pan/Tilt[1],PCB[1],Servo Control Board[1]
__Partacz ,Micrpcontroller[1],Box (Misc)[1]
. Partacz,Microcontroller[1],Box| (Misc)[1]
Y _Partacz,Servo Control Board[1],Box (Misc)[1]
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